
 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Mens Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME007 Steve Bruhn Melville 4.80 4 18 77.2 
 2 ME016 Mark Pember Melville 3.00 4 15 67.0 
 3 ME015 Jason Pember Melville 3.50 3 16 60.0 
 4 F1001 Tony D Alonzo Fremantle 2.80 3 14 55.2 
 5 FA010 Mark Beauchamp Fremantle 2.10 3 10 48.4 
 6 FA729 Charlie Hiskens Fremantle 1.40 3 7 42.6 
 7 F1007 Chris Rees Fremantle 1.10 2 6 30.4 
 8 ME032 Mark David Melville 0.90 2 5 28.6 
 9 OR009 Francis McKeown Ocean Reef 0.70 2 3 25.8 
 10 OR018 Dennis Kenyon Ocean Reef 0.55 2 3 25.2 
 11 OR028 Joe Gauci Ocean Reef 0.58 2 2 24.3 
 12 OR002 Adrian Broadbent Ocean Reef 1.33 1 8 23.3 
 13 OR010 Greg O Keefe Ocean Reef 1.20 1 8 22.8 
 14 OR003 Gary Hoult Ocean Reef 1.00 1 8 22.0 
 15 OR008 Grame Cole Ocean Reef 1.10 1 7 21.4 
 16 OS886 Jeff Hewton OSAC Beach 1.00 1 2 16.0 
 17 OR025 Mick Mason Ocean Reef 0.50 1 4 16.0 
 18 OR022 Andy Cass Ocean Reef 0.43 1 4 15.7 
 19 OR006 Rob Gillespie Ocean Reef 0.30 1 3 14.2 
 20 FA800 Denis Brunning Fremantle 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 21 OS906 Mark Sinclair OSAC Beach 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 22 OR034 Cameron McKeown Ocean Reef 0.23 1 2 12.9 
 23 FA100 Russell Bunce Fremantle 0.20 1 1 11.8 
 24 OR023 Chris Gaston Ocean Reef 0.15 1 1 11.6 
 25 OR031 Wayne Collins Ocean Reef 0.13 1 1 11.5 
 26 ME005 Stephan Boylen Melville 0.10 1 1 11.4 
 27 FA712 Hamish Turner Fremantle 0.10 1 1 11.4 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Ladies Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME502 Jennifer Nakhoul Melville 1.50 3 7 43.0 
 2 OS101 Filomena D Alonzo OSAC Beach 2.35 2 13 42.4 
 3 ME503 Sharon Smith Melville 0.35 2 2 23.4 
 4 OR021 Dawn Cass Ocean Reef 1.15 1 8 22.6 
 5 OR019 Julie Kenyon Ocean Reef 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 6 ME507 Sarah Boylen Melville 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 7 OS070 Carolyn Benniman OSAC Beach 0.18 1 1 11.7 
 8 OR027 Heather Gauci Ocean Reef 0.13 1 1 11.5 
 9 OR032 Bev Collins Ocean Reef 0.10 1 1 11.4 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Veterans Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME025 Mick Burgin Melville 2.70 4 12 62.8 
 2 ME042 Mike Burniston Melville 2.00 3 11 49.0 
 3 FA716 Alf Nye Fremantle 0.90 3 5 38.6 
 4 OR001 Maurie Ramsay Ocean Reef 1.30 2 9 34.2 
 5 ME045 Des Gray Melville 0.70 2 2 24.8 
 6 FA717 Ron Beck Fremantle 0.50 2 2 24.0 
 7 OR014 Alan Langdon Ocean Reef 0.45 2 2 23.8 
 8 OR024 Ray Bruce Ocean Reef 0.85 1 6 19.4 
 9 FA719 George Brown Fremantle 1.10 1 5 19.4 
 10 FA752 John Slymers Fremantle 0.70 1 4 16.8 
 11 ME043 Wilf Core Melville 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 12 ME047 Don Cox Melville 0.30 1 1 12.2 
 13 SC448 George Holman Surfcasters 0.10 1 1 11.4 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Juniors Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 F1010 Nathan Ballard Fremantle 0.30 2 2 23.2 
 2 OR007 Tyler Gillespie Ocean Reef 0.23 1 2 12.9 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Individual Results 

 Mini Juniors Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME700 Nathan Reid Melville 1.20 2 9 33.8 
 2 ME701 Kane Greenway Melville 0.50 2 3 25.0 
 3 ME702 Zac Greenway Melville 1.08 1 8 22.3 
 4 OR012 Henry Mason Ocean Reef 0.43 1 3 14.7 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Mens Teams Results Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME015 Jason Pember 3.50 3 16 60.0 
 ME016 Mark Pember 3.00 4 15 67.0 
   0.0 
 ME025 Mick Burgin 2.70 4 12 62.8 
 ME032 Mark David 0.90 2 5 28.6 
 ME007 Steve Bruhn 4.80 4 18 77.2 
 ME005 Stephan Boylen 0.10 1 1 11.4 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 307.0 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA712 Hamish Turner 0.10 1 1 11.4 
 FA200 Chris Bunce 0.0 
 FA100 Russell Bunce 0.20 1 1 11.8 
 FA729 Charlie Hiskens 1.40 3 7 42.6 
 FA010 Mark Beauchamp 2.10 3 10 48.4 
 F1001 Tony D Alonzo 2.80 3 14 55.2 
 F1007 Chris Rees 1.10 2 6 30.4 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 199.8 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR008 Grame Cole 1.10 1 7 21.4 
 OR006 Rob Gillespie 0.30 1 3 14.2 
 OR023 Chris Gaston 0.15 1 1 11.6 
 OR010 Greg O Keefe 1.20 1 8 22.8 
 OR028 Joe Gauci 0.58 2 2 24.3 
 OR002 Adrian Broadbent 1.33 1 8 23.3 
 OR018 Dennis Kenyon 0.55 2 3 25.2 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 131.2 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports ClubTeam 2 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR003 Gary Hoult 1.00 1 8 22.0 
 OR022 Andy Cass 0.43 1 4 15.7 
 OR034 Cameron McKeown 0.23 1 2 12.9 
 OR025 Mick Mason 0.50 1 4 16.0 
 OR030 Richard Marshall 0.0 
 OR031 Wayne Collins 0.13 1 1 11.5 
 OR009 Francis McKeown 0.70 2 3 25.8 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 103.9 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Mens Teams Results Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank 5 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS906 Mark Sinclair 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 OS886 Jeff Hewton 1.00 1 2 16.0 
 OS130 Alan Gibson 0.0 
 OS891 Rob Bates 0.0 
 OS885 Joe Horvath 0.0 
 OS928 John Benniman 0.0 
 OS021 Peter Pekaar 0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 29.2 

 Rank 6 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Team  
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA999 Greg Jones 0.0 
 FA800 Denis Brunning 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 F1008 Barry Brice 0.0 
 FA728 Charlie Ballard 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 13.2 
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Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Veterans Teams Results Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME047 Don Cox 0.30 1 1 12.2 
 ME042 Mike Burniston 2.00 3 11 49.0 
 ME043 Wilf Core 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 ME045 Des Gray 0.70 2 2 24.8 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 87.0 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 FA717 Ron Beck 0.50 2 2 24.0 
 FA752 John Slymers 0.70 1 4 16.8 
 FA716 Alf Nye 0.90 3 5 38.6 
 FA719 George Brown 1.10 1 5 19.4 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 82.0 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR014 Alan Langdon 0.45 2 2 23.8 
 OR015 Ron Langdon 0.0 
 OR024 Ray Bruce 0.85 1 6 19.4 
 OR001 Maurie Ramsay 1.30 2 9 34.2 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 77.4 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Surfcasting and Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 SC448 George Holman 0.10 1 1 11.4 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 11.4 

 Page   1 



 

 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Ladies Teams Results Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME503 Sharon Smith 0.35 2 2 23.4 
 ME517 Niki Coxe 0.0 
 ME502 Jennifer Nakhoul 1.50 3 7 43.0 
 ME507 Sarah Boylen 0.30 1 2 13.2 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 79.6 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS022 Marcia Pekaar 0.0 
 OS101 Filomena D Alonzo 2.35 2 13 42.4 
 OS070 Carolyn Benniman 0.18 1 1 11.7 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 54.1 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OR021 Dawn Cass 1.15 1 8 22.6 
 OR027 Heather Gauci 0.13 1 1 11.5 
 OR019 Julie Kenyon 0.30 1 2 13.2 
 OR032 Bev Collins 0.10 1 1 11.4 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 47.3 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports ClubTeam 2 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

   0.0 
   0.0 
 OR033 Sheila Langdon 0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Juniors Teams Results Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 F1002 Dean Dichiera 0.0 
   0.0 
 F1009 Shaun Ballard 0.0 
 F1010 Nathan Ballard 0.30 2 2 23.2 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 23.2 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OR007 Tyler Gillespie 0.23 1 2 12.9 
   0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 12.9 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 OS180 Ben Sinclair 0.0 
 OS030 Luke Sinclair 0.0 
   0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 0.0 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Mini Juniors Teams Results Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME700 Nathan Reid 1.20 2 9 33.8 
 ME702 Zac Greenway 1.08 1 8 22.3 
 ME701 Kane Greenway 0.50 2 3 25.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 81.1 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OR012 Henry Mason 0.43 1 3 14.7 
   0.0 
 OR029 Jack Marshall 0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 14.7 
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 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2009/2010 State Estuary Championships 

 Mini Juniors Teams Results Run  Saturday 28/ Sunday 29 November 2009 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 

 ME700 Nathan Reid 1.20 2 9 33.8 
 ME702 Zac Greenway 1.08 1 8 22.3 
 ME701 Kane Greenway 0.50 2 3 25.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 81.1 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Ocean Reef Sea Sports Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OR012 Henry Mason 0.43 1 3 14.7 
   0.0 
 OR029 Jack Marshall 0.0 
   0.0 

 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 14.7 
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